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Structure of the survey

Information on respondents’ nationality,
gender, location, occupation/status,
identifications, Internet & media use.

Experience with hate speech online
Evaluation of and responses to hate speech

Responses to the campaign



Survey research
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A tale of two surveys...

2012 2015

e 1137 responses in e 1434 responses in
English English

e 137 responses in 6601 responses in 30

French languages






General information



Age range: 2015 & 2012

1. Your age
Answer Options Response Percent TOTAL
30+ 27.1% 1 1762
19-21 120.0% = 1295
22-25 19.7% — 1278
16-18 15.5% [} 1007
26-30 14.9% = 965
1315 4.0% i zgl
answered question o 5490
skipped question | 50!
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2012 2015

Female 68 % Female 68.3%

Male 35% Male 30.9

Other 2.0% Other 1.0%
Other Sex:

2% Gender

Female

Male
Other




You are a ... [multiple answers possibie]
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Frequency online

Once a week

Twioe
Every second day \

2-4 hrs
daily

5-8 hrs
daily

Always

Every
second day

Twice a
week

than once
a week




80.0%

70.0% |
60.0% -
50.0%
40.0%¢ |
30.0% |
20.0%
10.09%¢

0.09% -

2015 functionally similar, 10%

2012 (above):

increase in smart phone use




100.0%
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0.0%

From home Internet café A youth centre Public or school From work Everywhere,
library anywhere

2012 above.

2015 functionally similar, from home (78%:z
down) Everywhere, anywhere (53.1% Up)



Skipped question

Homless

Roma

Jewish

Refugee

Ethnic minority
Religious minority
People with disabilities
National minority
Immigrants
Foreigners

Poor

Muslim

LGBT

Christian

Women

0

Identifications

500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

Identifications




Have you heard about the No Hate
Speech Movement?

NO
YES

- Skipped question




Have you taken part in any online or offline activity?

NO
YES

Skipped question




Reading the survey...

WL T ST

| can't tell you
how valuable .
yOur program is | can

N

Researchar Evaluator




Experiences with hate speech



Have you ever encountered hate speech online?




Who were the targets?
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a1

52 13, Where was it?

53 | Answer Options Response Percent Response Count

54 | Internet site 67.4% B 2880]
55 |Facebook 67.3% — 2873
56 | Comment on a forum or news portal 56.3% I— 2405
57 ' Social network 55.4% [ 2366
58 | On-line video 36.8% = 1572
59 Blog 26.7% ] 1140|
60 Twitter 23.4% O 1001
61 | News portals 19.9% o 849
62 | Other (please specify) 13.3% [ | 569
63 |SMS or MMS 13.1% i 560
64 | Ask.fm 10.0% | 423
65 | On-line cartoon 9.4% i 401
66 |Vkontakt 6.5% I m
67 Podcast 3.7% | 157
68 | Googlet 3.2% I 137
69 answered question 4270
70 'skipped question — 1896




What do you do in response to hate speech online?

SQ

Start campaign/project
Tell authorities

ask for advice

Pass on to friends

Join campaign/project
Report to ISP

Reply and react

lgnore it , , P P p

I | I | |
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Have you ever felt personally
threatened or offended by online
hate speech?



If yes, what did you do?

16, fyos, what did you do? [multiple answers possibl]

Answer Options Response Percent ~~ Response Count
o QK i
Replied and reacted agangt 3% 0 938
Repored o the ntrnet o S Provider UK i 0
oned a campain o projctagaint 15.8% | 3
Passed it onto frends 139 l M
ke for ahic Fom Frends o e 106K | 5
Told theauhores B I 0
tarteda campaig o projectagaint 5% | 1
dngwered queston L
Wped queston KU




Have you ever posted or sent content online that could be considered hate
speech?

NO

| don't know

YES
SQ




Dealing with hate speech



Hate speech online should be...

Opposed &

f ht i
oug monitored Forbidden Punished

Controlled &

restrictions




Do you think that human rights must apply to the online
world like they apply to the rest of society?

Yes
No

don't know




28. It is important for everyone to feel safe online

Answer Options Response Percent Response Count
|Agree 28.9% =1 1381
No opinion 4.3% ] 208
Disagree 1.9% | 89
d 0.6% 29
m I 4782
skipped question | 1819
29. Itis important for anyone to place anything that they want online
Answer Options Response Percent Response Count
Disagree 43.5% — 2092
T agree 22.9% = 1102
No opinion 14.6% [ ] 704
Strongly disagree 10.1% a 484
e - — s
Tar s |
skipped question  — 1793




It is important that some
legal authority removes
offensive content online

e Agree 38.2%

e Strongly agree 32.3
* No opinion 14.1%
* Disagree 11.0%

e Strongly disagree
4.5%

It is important that hate
speech is punished both
online and offline

Agree 40.2%
Strongly agree 39.1%
No opinion 12.7%
Disagree 6.4%

Strongly disagree
1.8%



